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Moore, Genevieve/VBO

From: Mcelveen, Randy [randy.mcelveen@ncdenr.gov]
Sent: 07/15/2010 03:32 PM
To: Grim, Theron/CLT; Townsend.Gena@epamail.epa.gov
Cc: david.t.cleland@navy.mil; robert.a.lowder@usmc.mil; charity.rychak@usmc.mil; Louth, 

Matt/VBO; Henderson, Kimberly/VBO; Bozzini, Chris/CLT
Subject: RE: MCB CamLej Site 6 Chlorobenzene Investigation Summary Report

July 15, 2010 
 
The NC Superfund Section has completed a review of the Site 6 Chlorobenzene Investigation Summary Report dated 
June 2010 and has no comment.  The NC Superfund Section concurs with the Conclusions and Recommendations of the 
Report. 
Randy McElveen, NC Superfund Section 
 

From: Theron.Grim@CH2M.com [mailto:Theron.Grim@CH2M.com]  
Sent: Monday, June 21, 2010 5:40 PM 
To: Mcelveen, Randy; Townsend.Gena@epamail.epa.gov 
Cc: david.t.cleland@navy.mil; robert.a.lowder@usmc.mil; charity.rychak@usmc.mil; Matt.Louth@CH2M.com; 
Kimberly.Henderson@CH2M.com; Chris.Bozzini@CH2M.com 
Subject: MCB CamLej Site 6 Chlorobenzene Investigation Summary Report 
 
Good Afternoon,  
The draft version of the Site 6 Chlorobenzene Investigation Summary Report has been uploaded to the SharePoint Site 
for your review. I will be sending out hard copies of the report tomorrow. Please let me know if you have any questions 
or comments. 
Thanks 
 
Theron Grim, P.G. 
Associate Project Manager 
CH2M HILL 
11301 Carmel Commons Blvd Ste 304 
Charlotte, NC 28226 
Direct - 704.544.4065 
Fax - 704.544.4041 
Cell - 704.964.5632 
www.ch2m.com 
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